
MALDA COLLEGE

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2015-2016 (UNRESEARVED/SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PH)

SUBJECT: COMPUTER SCIENCE (HONS) CATEGORY: UNRESERVED
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1 ecfa3e Anupam pathak General English 85 Physics 86 Mathematics 91 Chemistry 91 Computer Science 92 0 445 89.50

2 6720ec DIPANKAR MANDAL SC English 91 Bengali 82 Chemistry 84 Mathematics 97 Physics 87 Computer Scien 88 447 89.17

3 5fa90a SAHID ANJUM OBC-A English 90 Computer Scien 95 Mathematics 92 Physics 80 Chemistry 78 0 435 88.33

4 3f1585 MANISHA PAUL General English 76 Mathematics 88 Physics 90 Chemistry 78 Computer Science 97 0 429 87.67

5 f6471c SOUVIK DAS SC English 90 Mathematics 98 Physics 87 Computer Science84 Bengali 82 Chemistry 81 441 87.50

6 47ede3 DEBJYOTI MANDAL OBC-B English 82 Bengali 81 Chemistry 85 Mathematics 88 Physics 86 Biology 95 436 87.33

7 e178da KAWSHIK DASS General English 86 Physics 92 Biology 88 Chemistry 83 Mathematics 86 0 435 86.83

8 436aba Sayantan Roy SC English 83 Computer Scien 95 Mathematics 88 Physics 80 Chemistry 76 0 422 86.17

9 e3a4e1 IFRAT ARA JAHAN General English 91 Bengali 94 Mathematics 86 Physics 66 Chemistry 67 Biology 80 418 84.00

10 f7343a RAJA PAUL OBC-B English 90 Bengali 81 Physics 80 Chemistry 80 Mathematics 90 Computer Scien 80 421 83.50

11 1cc4e1 TATHAGATA DUTTA General English 91 Bengali 82 Mathematics 91 Physics 77 Chemistry 76 Computer Scien 74 417 81.83

12 e6917c SHIRSENDU JHA General English 85 Bengali 86 Physics 88 Chemistry 82 Mathematics 67 Biology 83 424 81.83

13 b9fdd1 MAAJ KARIM ALAM General English 83 Bengali 78 Chemistry 60 Mathematics 82 Physics 70 Computer Scien 88 401 81.50

14 223e6f LAXMI PAUL General English 87 Bengali 85 Mathematics 74 Physics 82 Computer Applicatio 87 0 415 81.50

15 556714 DIPTARKA DUTTA General English 90 Bengali 80 Mathematics 90 Physics 83 Chemistry 75 Computer Scien 68 418 81.00

16 7c8a29 DHURJATI PRASAD PAULOBC-B English 93 Bengali 80 Physics 87 Mathematics 85 Chemistry 78 Computer Scien 62 423 80.83

17 55a745 PRITAM UPADHYAY General English 84 Bengali 80 Physics 83 Chemistry 82 Mathematics 68 Computer Scien 76 405 80.17

18 190cca Atanu das General English 83 Mathematics 83 Physics 74 Biology 74 Bengali 80 Chemistry 71 394 79.50

19 40c9f8 DHANANJAY SARKAR SC English 74 Bengali 80 Mathematics 80 Chemistry 83 Physics 80 Biology 48 397 79.50

20 5f17a0 MONIRA KHANUM General English 87 Bengali 88 Chemistry 73 Biology 90 Mathematics 67 Physics 61 405 78.67

21 c8694c SULTAN PARVEJ General English 85 Bengali 82 Chemistry 82 Mathematics 63 Physics 70 Biology 90 409 78.67

22 75e6bb TINKU MANDAL SC English 75 Bengali 78 Chemistry 80 Mathematics 72 Physics 77 Biology 85 395 77.83

23 9e0626 SUBHA CHANDA General English 88 Bengali 82 Chemistry 87 Computer Science71 Physics 67 Mathematics 61 395 77.67

24 c167b7 SHATABDI GHOSH General English 93 Bengali 81 Mathematics 75 Chemistry 67 Physics 72 Biology 62 388 77.17



25 d6e043 PRATYAY MISRA General English 82 Bengali 74 Biology 90 Mathematics 73 Physics 70 Chemistry 61 389 77.00

26 04e2eb MIJANUR RAHMAN General English 76 Bengali 78 Chemistry 72 Mathematics 68 Physics 78 Biology 90 394 77.00

27 0e3d45 TAPON KUMAR SARKARGeneral English 47 Bengali 78 Mathematics 92 Physics 67 Chemistry 77 Biology 75 369 76.83

28 667180 MOMTAJ BEGUM OBC-A English 72 Bengali 83 Chemistry 74 Mathematics 75 Physics 62 Statistics 82 386 76.83

29 078b67 RAJDEEP SEN General English 72 Physics 76 Chemistry 60 Computer Science88 Mathematics 76 0 372 76.67

30 db964e SARMISTHA SAHA General English 84 Bengali 80 Chemistry 32 Mathematics 73 Physics 70 Computer Appli 80 387 76.67

31 8de953 DIPAK HALDER SC English 75 Bengali 54 Physics 73 Chemistry 52 Mathematics 95 Biology 65 362 76.17

32 497b53 SAMANWITA DAS SC English 82 Bengali 81 Mathematics 72 Physics 67 Biology 83 Chemistry 67 385 76.17

33 615567 DEBOJIT DEY General English 70 Bengali 84 Mathematics 82 Biology 70 Chemistry 68 Physics 67 374 76.00

34 bfcdf1 APARNA SHIL OBC-B English 91 Bengali 77 Mathematics 70 Physics 70 Chemistry 53 Biology 78 386 76.00

35 fe1571 MOUSUMI MANDAL SC English 94 Physics 67 Mathematics 72 Chemistry 73 Bengali 77 Biology 66 383 75.83

36 189552 PRASANTA MANDAL General English 76 Bengali 67 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 78 Physics 80 Biology 72 376 75.67

37 44386a VIKRAM LAL General English 54 Mathematics 83 Physics 72 Chemistry 60 Computer Science 92 Computer Appli 0 361 75.50

38 7cbe8a Gourab Saha General English 87 Bengali 76 Physics 73 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 77 Computer Scien 70 383 75.50

39 107667 SUKHENDU DAS OBC-B English 70 Bengali 83 Chemistry 73 Mathematics 74 Computer Science 76 Physics 72 376 75.33

40 acbdaf PRATIM SINGHA General English 82 Bengali 73 Biology 84 Physics 80 Mathematics 66 Chemistry 51 385 75.17

41 1ffa85 MUKTARINA SABNAM OBC-A English 67 Bengali 90 Chemistry 66 Mathematics 75 Physics 71 Biology 72 375 75.00

42 658120 SWADHIN PAUL General English 84 Bengali 64 Chemistry 82 Mathematics 75 Physics 70 Biology 61 375 75.00

43 872d7b MST NURUN NAHAR OBC-A English 73 Bengali 82 Chemistry 73 Mathematics 71 Physics 60 Statistics 80 379 75.00

44 918bd2 PAMELA NATH General English 91 Bengali 70 Biology 76 Physics 78 Chemistry 68 Mathematics 64 383 74.50

45 913ac3 ANTARA KHAN General English 90 Bengali 77 Physics 70 Chemistry 63 Mathematics 66 Biology 77 380 74.33

46 dd99f4 JAYANTA DEBNATH General English 80 Bengali 71 Biology 76 Mathematics 73 Physics 72 Chemistry 68 372 74.17

47 a6f220 SOURAV SARKAR General English 77 Bengali 72 Chemistry 74 Mathematics 70 Physics 65 Biology 82 375 74.17

48 f7517c SUSMITA MANDAL OBC-B English 64 Bengali 82 Mathematics 81 Biology 75 Physics 61 Chemistry 50 363 74.00

49 ed3b4c SUBHANKAR DEY General English 74 Bengali 77 Chemistry 74 Mathematics 43 Physics 62 Computer Scien 78 365 73.83

50 48f05f MOMTAJ KHATUN OBC-A English 80 Bengali 80 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 75 Physics 57 Biology 63 368 73.83

51 eae98d NILOTPAL MANDAL SC English 84 Bengali 74 Chemistry 58 Physics 68 Mathematics 71 Biology 73 370 73.83

52 ebe2a1 SAMIR KUMAR HALDARSC English 82 Physics 75 Chemistry 73 Mathematics 73 Bengali 66 Biology 65 369 73.67

53 7d9173 SUSHANTA BARMAN SC English 88 Bengali 75 Physics 86 Mathematics 73 Computer Science 60 Chemistry 51 382 73.67

54 8ac34f BISWAJIT BHATTACAHRJEGeneral English 86 Bengali 80 Physics 75 Mathematics 66 Biology 66 Chemistry 62 373 73.17

55 762a24 MITHUN SAHA SC English 87 Bengali 82 Chemistry 70 Physics 77 Biology 74 Mathematics 48 390 73.00

56 d2b567 AMLAN ROY SC English 77 Bengali 72 Chemistry 57 Physics 68 Mathematics 66 Biology 88 371 72.83

57 97d1a1 BABUL ISLAM General English 80 Bengali 80 Chemistry 68 Mathematics 65 Physics 73 Biology 71 372 72.83



58 3eb73b SHRABANTI DAS General English 83 Bengali 77 Chemistry 72 Physics 75 Biology 73 Mathematics 57 380 72.83

59 7ceff2 DHRUBAJYOTI SAHA General English 66 Bengali 72 Chemistry 75 Mathematics 78 Physics 67 Biology 65 358 72.67

60 05964c AMIT SARKAR SC English 71 Bengali 71 Chemistry 63 Mathematics 88 Physics 66 Computer Scien 70 366 72.67

61 a4d1f5 SOUVICK KUMAR MISRAGeneral English 70 Bengali 80 Computer Scienc83 Mathematics 62 Physics 57 Chemistry 48 352 72.50

62 a9b3ce SATYAJIT DAS General English 80 Bengali 70 Mathematics 66 Physics 72 Biology 80 Chemistry 54 368 72.33

63 acefca DABABROTA SAHA General English 82 Bengali 73 Chemistry 77 Mathematics 62 Physics 60 Biology 77 371 72.17

64 e7457e MD AZIZ General English 80 Bengali 71 Physics 76 Mathematics 82 Computer Science 62 Chemistry 53 371 72.17

65 1c212d INDRANEEL DAS General English 81 Bengali 67 Mathematics 68 Biology 80 Chemistry 68 Physics 61 364 72.00

66 ed4565 MD SHARUKH KHAN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 82 Chemistry 75 Biology 77 Physics 60 Mathematics 63 369 72.00

67 1908e0 SOURAV MISRA General English 68 Bengali 64 Biology 76 Chemistry 65 Physics 71 Mathematics 74 354 71.33

68 e32394 BIKRAM SARKAR General English 88 Bengali 72 Chemistry 55 Mathematics 73 Physics 58 Biology 64 355 71.33

69 270796 ANUP SHIL OBC-B English 70 Bengali 80 Chemistry 47 Mathematics 67 Physics 66 Biology 78 361 71.33

70 e4949b Bapai Pramanik OBC-B English 82 Bengali 63 Chemistry 76 Mathematics 66 Biology 75 Physics 61 362 71.33

71 c2c077 PAVEL DEB General English 82 Bengali 90 Biology 70 Mathematics 63 Physics 60 Chemistry 55 365 71.33

72 a4d602 PRANABESH MALLICK OBC-B English 76 Mathematics 80 Chemistry 60 Physics 70 Bengali 51 Computer Scien 70 356 71.00

73 28bf69 RONI GHOSH OBC-B English 90 Bengali 78 Chemistry 54 Mathematics 67 Physics 58 Biology 66 359 71.00

74 6b9247 SYED JISAN AKTAR General English 68 Bengali 72 Physics 71 Mathematics 74 Chemistry 66 Computer Scien 70 355 70.83

75 8dff56 SWARNAYU BHATTACHAGeneral English 82 Bengali 72 Physics 71 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 64 Biology 63 359 70.50

76 9dab3e SHARMISTHA SWARNAKAOBC-B English 92 Physics 71 Biology 71 Mathematics 74 Chemistry 63 0 371 70.46

77 147172 RAJDEEP MAHATO General English 75 Bengali 78 Mathematics 54 Physics 55 Chemistry 64 Computer Scien 75 347 70.33

78 6b424f DIPAK KARMAKAR General English 71 Physics 56 Chemistry 69 Mathematics 65 Computer Science 80 Hindi 0 341 70.17

79 055d82 SAYAN DUTTA General English 63 Bengali 63 Physics 80 Mathematics 72 Biology 70 0 348 70.00

80 f57550 MST NEK SULTANA General English 81 Bengali 80 Physics 58 Chemistry 60 Mathematics 62 Biology 75 358 70.00

81 9a0383 PRANTIK MANDAL SC English 77 Bengali 72 Mathematics 62 Physics 54 Computer Science 77 Chemistry 50 342 69.83

82 b2505e MANIKA SARKAR General English 57 Bengali 76 Mathematics 75 Physics 57 Biology 78 Chemistry 49 343 69.67

83 3d0cab DEBASISH SARKAR SC English 80 Bengali 75 Mathematics 67 Physics 70 Chemistry 68 Computer Scien 56 360 69.33

84 430811 DHRUBAJYOTI MANDAL SC English 62 Bengali 58 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 73 Physics 61 Computer Scien 74 340 69.00

85 cd64a0 GOURAB MANDAL OBC-B English 68 Bengali 84 Biology 76 Chemistry 52 Physics 48 Mathematics 67 347 69.00

86 4445d1 USMEYO MISRA General English 81 Computer Scien 73 Physics 60 Mathematics 58 Bengali 67 Chemistry 49 339 68.67

87 ca114f SUBHANKAR CHAKI General English 83 Bengali 75 Chemistry 53 Mathematics 62 Physics 67 Biology 63 350 68.67

88 5f561e MONOTOSH DAS SC English 81 Bengali 65 Chemistry 64 Mathematics 61 Physics 56 Biology 80 351 68.67

89 605205 BIBEK KUMAR MANDALSC English 77 Bengali 65 Chemistry 60 Mathematics 64 Physics 57 Biology 81 347 68.50

90 d67e7c JAYANTI DUTTA General English 60 Bengali 68 Chemistry 60 Mathematics 66 Physics 72 Biology 77 343 68.17



91 8926fc SOURAV DAS General English 83 Bengali 77 Physics 54 Chemistry 44 Computer Science 73 Mathematics 48 335 68.00

92 914291 SUVOJIT PAL General English 76 Bengali 73 Mathematics 61 Physics 66 Chemistry 64 Biology 68 347 68.00

93 6f2a43 ARPITA KARMAKAR General English 71 Bengali 74 Chemistry 68 Mathematics 57 Physics 64 Biology 74 351 68.00

94 62a5e5 asestes SC English 80 Bengali 90 Philosophy 99 Sociology 50 History 66 Pol Science 72 407 67.83

95 da4332 DIBYENDU NARAYAN GHOBC-B English 81 Bengali 71 Physics 75 Biology 90 Chemistry 74 Mathematics 37 391 67.77

96 f70616 SUSHMITA SAHA General English 74 Bengali 88 Mathematics 54 Chemistry 55 Physics 45 Biology 81 352 67.67

97 68c4fb MABUD HASAN ALI OBC-A English 55 Bengali 60 Chemistry 58 Mathematics 75 Physics 47 Computer Appli 81 329 67.33

98 b7898f DIPANKAR HALDER SC English 76 Bengali 76 Chemistry 64 Mathematics 60 Physics 71 Computer Scien 57 347 67.33

99 b86a16 subham sarkar General English 83 Bengali 63 Chemistry 66 Mathematics 57 Physics 58 Biology 72 342 66.50

100 b217c7 SENA KUMAR BARAI SC English 82 Bengali 68 Mathematics 61 Physics 58 Biology 68 Chemistry 45 337 66.33

101 451680 RATAN SING CHOWDHURSC English 74 Bengali 74 Physics 43 Chemistry 57 Biology 58 Mathematics 67 330 66.17

102 e8c890 DEBASREE DAS General English 68 Bengali 64 Chemistry 51 Mathematics 60 Physics 70 Biology 74 336 66.00

103 7cc476 ARINDAM MANDAL SC English 77 Bengali 77 Chemistry 53 Mathematics 57 Physics 57 Biology 71 339 66.00

104 4bab0e HASINA NASRIN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 67 Chemistry 64 Mathematics 51 Physics 75 Biology 65 343 65.67

105 f42665 CHIRANJIT PAUL OBC-B English 61 Bengali 78 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 60 Physics 56 Biology 78 333 65.50

106 a16c07 ANANYA DAS General English 72 Bengali 71 Physics 74 Biology 77 Chemistry 56 Mathematics 43 350 65.50

107 8ae982 TITHIPARNA SAHA General English 91 Bengali 76 Chemistry 47 Mathematics 32 Physics 62 Biology 85 361 65.50

108 1f06ee MOHAN PAUL OBC-B English 70 Bengali 56 Computer Scienc60 Physics 71 Chemistry 44 Mathematics 75 332 65.33

109 55eb39 BRATATI SINGHA SC English 80 Bengali 67 Chemistry 53 Mathematics 55 Physics 70 Computer Appli 65 337 65.33

110 894f33 SEULI TEWARY General English 72 Bengali 64 Chemistry 64 Mathematics 55 Physics 70 Biology 65 335 65.00

111 4e4713 PRATYUSHA GHOSH General English 85 Bengali 77 Physics 52 Chemistry 34 Mathematics 55 Computer Appli 65 334 64.83

112 d665fb PRIYANKA BASAK General English 87 Bengali 68 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 50 Physics 50 Biology 83 338 64.67

113 7b8036 SOHEL RANA OBC-A English 78 Bengali 63 Physics 54 Chemistry 51 Mathematics 61 Biology 70 326 64.50

114 114876 POULAMI BHOWMIK General English 88 Bengali 83 Chemistry 37 Mathematics 44 Physics 52 Computer Appli 76 343 64.50

115 8de3c3 MILAN SINGHA SC English 68 Bengali 70 Physics 60 Chemistry 66 Mathematics 61 Biology 47 325 64.33

116 131311 RUPAUL ROY General English 60 Bengali 73 Chemistry 58 Mathematics 60 Physics 68 Biology 64 325 64.17

117 cb4162 ASHMITA JHA General English 84 Bengali 67 Physics 63 Chemistry 52 Biology 70 Mathematics 48 336 64.00

118 345632 Ranjan Singha SC English 73 Bengali 64 Mathematics 57 Biology 68 Physics 64 Chemistry 34 326 63.83

119 b9b825 MEHEBUBA SULTANA General English 78 Bengali 78 Physics 54 Chemistry 58 Mathematics 54 Biology 61 329 63.83

120 43140e FARHANA KHATUN OBC-A English 80 Bengali 66 Computer Scienc67 Physics 51 Mathematics 51 Chemistry 40 315 63.67

121 39ec09 NAFISHA TABASSUM KARGeneral English 81 Bengali 85 Biology 80 Chemistry 56 Physics 42 Mathematics 38 344 63.67

122 8b1c34 SUMAN PAUL General English 75 Bengali 64 Chemistry 58 Mathematics 50 Physics 51 Biology 82 330 63.33

123 c119ba PRIYAKSHMI MISRA General English 80 Bengali 65 Biology 84 Mathematics 52 Physics 46 Chemistry 44 327 63.17



124 809ed7 MOHONA PAUL General English 82 Bengali 63 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 50 Physics 57 Biology 77 329 63.17

125 4a59d1 DIPAK MAJUMDER SC English 57 Bengali 54 Chemistry 63 Mathematics 60 Physics 58 Computer Scien 70 308 63.00

126 a5a0ec PAYEL HALDER SC English 62 Physics 68 Chemistry 76 Business Economics71 Computer Applicatio70.67 Mathematics 45 347 62.86

127 af6a53 NANDINI GHOSH General English 86 Hindi 46 Biology 84 Physics 60 Chemistry 66 Mathematics 35 342 62.83

128 693a49 SANTOSHI DUTTA General English 86 Bengali 71 Sanskrit 76 Geography 70 Pol Science 64 Computer Appli 74 377 62.83

129 a9e173 KAWSIK KISKU ST English 67 Bengali 62 Chemistry 63 Mathematics 60 Physics 63 Computer Scien 60 315 62.50

130 e65358 MD KHAIRUL ALAM General English 82 Bengali 81 Chemistry 43 Mathematics 43 Physics 56 Biology 70 332 62.50

131 3819db SHRESTHITA MUKHERJEEGeneral English 74 Bengali 74 Biology 78 Physics 56 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 42 332 62.33

132 4f5cfc SABIQUL ISLAM General English 72 Bengali 64 Chemistry 60 Physics 57 Biology 70 Mathematics 50 323 62.17

133 b8bd40 RAHUL HALDAR SC English 75 Bengali 66 Chemistry 45 Mathematics 54 Physics 56 Biology 67 318 62.00

134 b158fa AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A English 66 Bengali 75 Chemistry 68 Mathematics 42 Physics 55 Biology 66 330 62.00

135 384a1a SRISTEE AGARWALA General English 73 Bengali 64 Biology 71 Chemistry 52 Physics 57 Mathematics 53 318 61.83

136 9e1a1f NASHIM NAWAZ OBC-A English 63 Bengali 74 Chemistry 58 Mathematics 72 Physics 61 Computer Scien 43 328 61.83

137 c92465 DIBAS SARKAR SC English 50 Bengali 65 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 76 Physics 47 Biology 53 294 61.67

138 913494 RAJA CHOWDHURY SC English 63 Bengali 65 Biology 78 Mathematics 58 Chemistry 48 Physics 45 312 61.67

139 fb74aa DEBJIT MANDAL General English 70 Bengali 70 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 51 Physics 50 Computer Appli 78 319 61.67

140 1d146f ANANIYAL TUDU ST English 66 Hindi 57 Physics 57 Chemistry 68 Mathematics 60 0 308 61.33

141 9d8738 SURAJ KUMAR NANDI General English 72 Bengali 76 Chemistry 62 Mathematics 41 Physics 50 Biology 67 327 61.33

142 e73a3d PUNARBHABA GHOSH OBC-B English 66 Bengali 67 Chemistry 61 Mathematics 60 Physics 73 Biology 60 327 61.28

143 5126f7 MOUMITA ROY SC English 76 Bengali 73 Biology 71 Chemistry 42 Physics 57 Mathematics 43 320 60.50

144 e1dc3c SUMAN HOSSAIN General English 67 Bengali 60 Chemistry 53 Mathematics 50 Physics 57 Biology 75 312 60.33

145 2f92b0 TUHIN KANTI SAHA OBC-B English 70 Bengali 63 Physics 65 Mathematics 43 Chemistry 63 Computer Scien 50 311 60.17

146 b02e96 Surajit chakraborty General English 79 Bengali 72 Chemistry 48 Physics 48 Mathematics 47 Biology 66 313 60.00

147 354936 Asif Ikbal OBC-A English 65 Biology 59 Chemistry 61 Bengali 66 Mathematics 54 Physics 57 308 59.83

148 494d44 GOUTAM MANDAL SC English 68 Bengali 78 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 42 Physics 57 Biology 63 316 59.67

149 f7a6dd MD TARIF HOSSAIN General English 73 Bengali 58 Mathematics 46 Physics 52 Chemistry 55 Biology 73 311 59.50

150 e1aba2 SUDIPTA SINGHA SC English 81 Bengali 62 Chemistry 42 Mathematics 45 Physics 66 Computer Scien 51 305 59.33

151 4a3ffa PULAK ROY SC English 71 Bengali 60 Chemistry 40 Mathematics 45 Physics 60 Biology 75 311 59.33

152 26723b Jishnu Dev Roy General English 63 Bengali 67 Chemistry 61 Physics 67 Biology 71 Mathematics 45 329 59.22

153 36a8c0 AMIR SOHEL CHOWDHUROBC-A English 57 Bengali 55 Mathematics 54 Physics 66 Chemistry 55 Biology 68 301 59.17

154 12af9b SUJOY GHOSH General English 72 Chemistry 60 Physics 58 Mathematics 51 Biology 60 0 301 58.67

155 757a4b MOBARAK HASAN OBC-A English 67 Bengali 66 Chemistry 78 Biology 81 Physics 48 Mathematics 30 340 58.58

156 a0fd48 SHUBHA SARKAR SC English 58 Bengali 70 Chemistry 57 Mathematics 51 Physics 62 Biology 44 298 58.50



157 5385e5 ALAMGIR HOSSAIN General English 58 Bengali 61 Chemistry 47 Physics 57 Computer Science 60 Mathematics 54 290 58.33

158 6e4694 BIPUL HALDAR SC English 66 Bengali 72 Biology 80 Chemistry 68 Physics 64 0 350 58.33

159 4f75bc TARIKUL ALI OBC-A English 66 Bengali 63 Computer Applic81 Physics 47 Chemistry 48 Mathematics 44 305 58.17

160 307b9e Rahul Mandal SC English 61 Bengali 68 Physics 50 Mathematics 50 Chemistry 43 Computer Appli 68 297 57.83

161 0d5f59 MD FAZLE RASHID General English 41 Bengali 77 Physics 56 Chemistry 58 Biology 48 Computer Scien 57 289 57.67

162 1a570c KOUSTUV SAHA General English 90 Bengali 73 Chemistry 43 Mathematics 42 Physics 46 Biology 52 304 57.67

163 ebb8da SHYAMAL MANDAL General English 50 Bengali 48 Biology 73 Chemistry 70 Physics 74 Mathematics 48 315 57.48

164 437bd5 SOUVIK GUPTA General English 70 Bengali 54 Physics 66 Chemistry 52 Mathematics 42 Biology 60 302 57.33

165 ce8a86 ankush ghosh OBC-B English 63 Bengali 50 Chemistry 68 Physics 55 Biology 77 Mathematics 31 313 57.33

166 83d58f supriyo mandal SC English 70 Bengali 64 Mathematics 43 Chemistry 50 Physics 54 Biology 62 300 57.17

167 044970 SUBHA JHA General English 76 Bengali 70 Computer Scienc51 Physics 50 Mathematics 43 Chemistry 42 290 56.83

168 42ad4d ARKO SAHA General English 54 0 Physics 56 Mathematics 56 Chemistry 56 Biology 57 279 55.83

169 b39972 NUR ISLAM General English 56 Bengali 52 Mathematics 52 Physics 55 Biology 68 0 283 55.83

170 76a89a Subhojit sanyal SC English 67 Bengali 57 Physics 60 Chemistry 51 Biology 53 Mathematics 44 288 55.33

171 e4d0c7 ARUP DAS General English 74 Bengali 77 Biology 71 Physics 52 Chemistry 51 0 325 54.17

172 d8be4d JAYASHREE DAS General English 60 Bengali 64 Chemistry 41 Mathematics 44 Physics 50 Computer Appli 60 278 53.67

173 0b174d ARPITA JAISWAL SC English 62 Bengali 74 Chemistry 43 Mathematics 45 Physics 50 0 274 53.17

174 3fd9c6 CHIRANJIT MANDAL General English 51 Bengali 60 Biology 75 Chemistry 60 Physics 60 Environmental S68 314 52.33

175 717df9 TUHIN ROY SC English 76 Bengali 62 Chemistry 47 Biology 68 Physics 60 0 313 52.17

176 bc5ee3 DIBYENDU DAS General English 58 Bengali 57 Chemistry 46 Physics 60 Mathematics 30 Biology 60 281 51.83

177 f712d5 ASHOKE KUMAR SARKARGeneral English 60 Bengali 66 Biology 64 Chemistry 47 Physics 44 Mathematics 30 281 51.83

178 62a384 BISHAL GUPTA General English 44 Bengali 54 Chemistry 61 Mathematics 34 Physics 64 53 276 51.67

179 6220da NILADRI ROY General English 61 Bengali 50 Physics 57 Chemistry 45 Mathematics 40 Biology 52 265 50.83

180 995918 AJAY ROY SC English 50 Bengali 64 Biology 86 Physics 53 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 18 303 50.83

181 7f1f0d SAMARJIT DAS OBC-B English 65 Bengali 67 Mathematics 32 Physics 46 Chemistry 37 Biology 55 270 50.33

182 38fa83 SUBHAM MANDAL SC English 61 Bengali 45 Physics 50 Chemistry 44 Mathematics 30 Computer Scien 50 250 50.00

183 b557bf RICHI MURMU ST English 55 Bengali 45 Biology 44 Mathematics 44 Physics 65 Chemistry 35 253 49.50

184 a68aa8 SUBIR BASAK OBC-B English 45 Bengali 55 Chemistry 51 Mathematics 40 Physics 53 Biology 46 250 48.33

185 97e9d7 JUBAY ER ALAM General English 56 Bengali 54 Chemistry 52 Biology 70 Physics 42 Mathematics 30 274 48.13

186 11253a SUBHAMOY KUMAR ROYSC English 44 Bengali 37 Physics 54 Chemistry 43 Mathematics 34 Biology 53 231 44.17

187 e95eb6 SATWIK KUMAR DEY General English 37 Bengali 46 Physics 50 Chemistry 43 Biology 58 Mathematics 30 234 44.00

188 64300c MD SADRUDDIN ISLAHIOBC-A English 54 Bengali 50 Chemistry 42 Physics 41 Computer Applicatio 60 Mathematics 28 247 43.54

189 f550a6 ANOL KUMAR GHOSH General English 75 Physics 60 Chemistry 56 Biology 63 Computer Applicatio 0 Computer Scien 0 254 42.33



CATEGORY:SC

Sl. 

No.
Form# Name Category

Sub1 

Name

Sub1 

Marks
Sub2 Name

Sub2 

Marks
Sub3 Name

Sub3 

Marks
Sub4 Name

Sub4 

Marks
Sub5 Name

Sub5 

Marks
Sub6 Name

Sub6 

Marks

Best 

of 5

Merit 

Marks

1 6720ec DIPANKAR MANDAL SC English 91 Bengali 82 Chemistry 84 Mathematics 97 Physics 87 Computer Scien 88 447 89.17

2 f6471c SOUVIK DAS SC English 90 Mathematics 98 Physics 87 Computer Science84 Bengali 82 Chemistry 81 441 87.50

3 436aba Sayantan Roy SC English 83 Computer Scien 95 Mathematics 88 Physics 80 Chemistry 76 0 422 86.17

4 40c9f8 DHANANJAY SARKAR SC English 74 Bengali 80 Mathematics 80 Chemistry 83 Physics 80 Biology 48 397 79.50

5 75e6bb TINKU MANDAL SC English 75 Bengali 78 Chemistry 80 Mathematics 72 Physics 77 Biology 85 395 77.83

6 8de953 DIPAK HALDER SC English 75 Bengali 54 Physics 73 Chemistry 52 Mathematics 95 Biology 65 362 76.17

7 497b53 SAMANWITA DAS SC English 82 Bengali 81 Mathematics 72 Physics 67 Biology 83 Chemistry 67 385 76.17

8 fe1571 MOUSUMI MANDAL SC English 94 Physics 67 Mathematics 72 Chemistry 73 Bengali 77 Biology 66 383 75.83

9 eae98d NILOTPAL MANDAL SC English 84 Bengali 74 Chemistry 58 Physics 68 Mathematics 71 Biology 73 370 73.83

10 ebe2a1 SAMIR KUMAR HALDARSC English 82 Physics 75 Chemistry 73 Mathematics 73 Bengali 66 Biology 65 369 73.67

11 7d9173 SUSHANTA BARMAN SC English 88 Bengali 75 Physics 86 Mathematics 73 Computer Science 60 Chemistry 51 382 73.67

12 762a24 MITHUN SAHA SC English 87 Bengali 82 Chemistry 70 Physics 77 Biology 74 Mathematics 48 390 73.00

13 d2b567 AMLAN ROY SC English 77 Bengali 72 Chemistry 57 Physics 68 Mathematics 66 Biology 88 371 72.83

14 05964c AMIT SARKAR SC English 71 Bengali 71 Chemistry 63 Mathematics 88 Physics 66 Computer Scien 70 366 72.67

15 9a0383 PRANTIK MANDAL SC English 77 Bengali 72 Mathematics 62 Physics 54 Computer Science 77 Chemistry 50 342 69.83

16 3d0cab DEBASISH SARKAR SC English 80 Bengali 75 Mathematics 67 Physics 70 Chemistry 68 Computer Scien 56 360 69.33

17 430811 DHRUBAJYOTI MANDAL SC English 62 Bengali 58 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 73 Physics 61 Computer Scien 74 340 69.00

18 5f561e MONOTOSH DAS SC English 81 Bengali 65 Chemistry 64 Mathematics 61 Physics 56 Biology 80 351 68.67

19 605205 BIBEK KUMAR MANDALSC English 77 Bengali 65 Chemistry 60 Mathematics 64 Physics 57 Biology 81 347 68.50

20 62a5e5 asestes SC English 80 Bengali 90 Philosophy 99 Sociology 50 History 66 Pol Science 72 407 67.83

21 b7898f DIPANKAR HALDER SC English 76 Bengali 76 Chemistry 64 Mathematics 60 Physics 71 Computer Scien 57 347 67.33

22 b217c7 SENA KUMAR BARAI SC English 82 Bengali 68 Mathematics 61 Physics 58 Biology 68 Chemistry 45 337 66.33

23 451680 RATAN SING CHOWDHURSC English 74 Bengali 74 Physics 43 Chemistry 57 Biology 58 Mathematics 67 330 66.17

24 7cc476 ARINDAM MANDAL SC English 77 Bengali 77 Chemistry 53 Mathematics 57 Physics 57 Biology 71 339 66.00

25 55eb39 BRATATI SINGHA SC English 80 Bengali 67 Chemistry 53 Mathematics 55 Physics 70 Computer Appli 65 337 65.33

26 8de3c3 MILAN SINGHA SC English 68 Bengali 70 Physics 60 Chemistry 66 Mathematics 61 Biology 47 325 64.33

27 345632 Ranjan Singha SC English 73 Bengali 64 Mathematics 57 Biology 68 Physics 64 Chemistry 34 326 63.83



28 4a59d1 DIPAK MAJUMDER SC English 57 Bengali 54 Chemistry 63 Mathematics 60 Physics 58 Computer Scien 70 308 63.00

29 a5a0ec PAYEL HALDER SC English 62 Physics 68 Chemistry 76 Business Economics71 Computer Applicatio70.67 Mathematics 45 347 62.86

30 b8bd40 RAHUL HALDAR SC English 75 Bengali 66 Chemistry 45 Mathematics 54 Physics 56 Biology 67 318 62.00

31 c92465 DIBAS SARKAR SC English 50 Bengali 65 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 76 Physics 47 Biology 53 294 61.67

32 913494 RAJA CHOWDHURY SC English 63 Bengali 65 Biology 78 Mathematics 58 Chemistry 48 Physics 45 312 61.67

33 5126f7 MOUMITA ROY SC English 76 Bengali 73 Biology 71 Chemistry 42 Physics 57 Mathematics 43 320 60.50

34 494d44 GOUTAM MANDAL SC English 68 Bengali 78 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 42 Physics 57 Biology 63 316 59.67

35 e1aba2 SUDIPTA SINGHA SC English 81 Bengali 62 Chemistry 42 Mathematics 45 Physics 66 Computer Scien 51 305 59.33

36 4a3ffa PULAK ROY SC English 71 Bengali 60 Chemistry 40 Mathematics 45 Physics 60 Biology 75 311 59.33

37 a0fd48 SHUBHA SARKAR SC English 58 Bengali 70 Chemistry 57 Mathematics 51 Physics 62 Biology 44 298 58.50

38 6e4694 BIPUL HALDAR SC English 66 Bengali 72 Biology 80 Chemistry 68 Physics 64 0 350 58.33

39 307b9e Rahul Mandal SC English 61 Bengali 68 Physics 50 Mathematics 50 Chemistry 43 Computer Appli 68 297 57.83

40 83d58f supriyo mandal SC English 70 Bengali 64 Mathematics 43 Chemistry 50 Physics 54 Biology 62 300 57.17

41 76a89a Subhojit sanyal SC English 67 Bengali 57 Physics 60 Chemistry 51 Biology 53 Mathematics 44 288 55.33

42 0b174d ARPITA JAISWAL SC English 62 Bengali 74 Chemistry 43 Mathematics 45 Physics 50 0 274 53.17

43 717df9 TUHIN ROY SC English 76 Bengali 62 Chemistry 47 Biology 68 Physics 60 0 313 52.17

44 995918 AJAY ROY SC English 50 Bengali 64 Biology 86 Physics 53 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 18 303 50.83

45 38fa83 SUBHAM MANDAL SC English 61 Bengali 45 Physics 50 Chemistry 44 Mathematics 30 Computer Scien 50 250 50.00

46 11253a SUBHAMOY KUMAR ROYSC English 44 Bengali 37 Physics 54 Chemistry 43 Mathematics 34 Biology 53 231 44.17
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a9e173 KAWSIK KISKU ST English 67 Bengali 62 Chemistry 63 Mathematics 60 Physics 63 Computer Scien 60 315 62.50

1d146f ANANIYAL TUDU ST English 66 Hindi 57 Physics 57 Chemistry 68 Mathematics 60 0 308 61.33

b557bf RICHI MURMU ST English 55 Bengali 45 Biology 44 Mathematics 44 Physics 65 Chemistry 35 253 49.50



CATEGORY:OBC-A

Sl. 

No.
Form# Name Category

Sub1 

Name

Sub1 

Marks
Sub2 Name

Sub2 

Marks
Sub3 Name

Sub3 

Marks
Sub4 Name

Sub4 
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Sub5 Name

Sub5 
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Sub6 Name

Sub6 
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of 5
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Marks

1 5fa90a SAHID ANJUM OBC-A English 90 Computer Scien 95 Mathematics 92 Physics 80 Chemistry 78 0 435 88.33

2 667180 MOMTAJ BEGUM OBC-A English 72 Bengali 83 Chemistry 74 Mathematics 75 Physics 62 Statistics 82 386 76.83

3 1ffa85 MUKTARINA SABNAM OBC-A English 67 Bengali 90 Chemistry 66 Mathematics 75 Physics 71 Biology 72 375 75.00

4 872d7b MST NURUN NAHAR OBC-A English 73 Bengali 82 Chemistry 73 Mathematics 71 Physics 60 Statistics 80 379 75.00

5 48f05f MOMTAJ KHATUN OBC-A English 80 Bengali 80 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 75 Physics 57 Biology 63 368 73.83

6 ed4565 MD SHARUKH KHAN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 82 Chemistry 75 Biology 77 Physics 60 Mathematics 63 369 72.00

7 68c4fb MABUD HASAN ALI OBC-A English 55 Bengali 60 Chemistry 58 Mathematics 75 Physics 47 Computer Appli 81 329 67.33

8 4bab0e HASINA NASRIN OBC-A English 72 Bengali 67 Chemistry 64 Mathematics 51 Physics 75 Biology 65 343 65.67

9 7b8036 SOHEL RANA OBC-A English 78 Bengali 63 Physics 54 Chemistry 51 Mathematics 61 Biology 70 326 64.50

10 43140e FARHANA KHATUN OBC-A English 80 Bengali 66 Computer Scienc67 Physics 51 Mathematics 51 Chemistry 40 315 63.67

11 b158fa AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A English 66 Bengali 75 Chemistry 68 Mathematics 42 Physics 55 Biology 66 330 62.00

12 9e1a1f NASHIM NAWAZ OBC-A English 63 Bengali 74 Chemistry 58 Mathematics 72 Physics 61 Computer Scien 43 328 61.83

13 354936 Asif Ikbal OBC-A English 65 Biology 59 Chemistry 61 Bengali 66 Mathematics 54 Physics 57 308 59.83

14 36a8c0 AMIR SOHEL CHOWDHUROBC-A English 57 Bengali 55 Mathematics 54 Physics 66 Chemistry 55 Biology 68 301 59.17

15 757a4b MOBARAK HASAN OBC-A English 67 Bengali 66 Chemistry 78 Biology 81 Physics 48 Mathematics 30 340 58.58

16 4f75bc TARIKUL ALI OBC-A English 66 Bengali 63 Computer Applic81 Physics 47 Chemistry 48 Mathematics 44 305 58.17

17 64300c MD SADRUDDIN ISLAHIOBC-A English 54 Bengali 50 Chemistry 42 Physics 41 Computer Applicatio 60 Mathematics 28 247 43.54
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1 47ede3 DEBJYOTI MANDAL OBC-B English 82 Bengali 81 Chemistry 85 Mathematics 88 Physics 86 Biology 95 436 87.33

2 f7343a RAJA PAUL OBC-B English 90 Bengali 81 Physics 80 Chemistry 80 Mathematics 90 Computer Scien 80 421 83.50

3 7c8a29 DHURJATI PRASAD PAULOBC-B English 93 Bengali 80 Physics 87 Mathematics 85 Chemistry 78 Computer Scien 62 423 80.83

4 bfcdf1 APARNA SHIL OBC-B English 91 Bengali 77 Mathematics 70 Physics 70 Chemistry 53 Biology 78 386 76.00



5 107667 SUKHENDU DAS OBC-B English 70 Bengali 83 Chemistry 73 Mathematics 74 Computer Science 76 Physics 72 376 75.33

6 f7517c SUSMITA MANDAL OBC-B English 64 Bengali 82 Mathematics 81 Biology 75 Physics 61 Chemistry 50 363 74.00

7 270796 ANUP SHIL OBC-B English 70 Bengali 80 Chemistry 47 Mathematics 67 Physics 66 Biology 78 361 71.33

8 e4949b Bapai Pramanik OBC-B English 82 Bengali 63 Chemistry 76 Mathematics 66 Biology 75 Physics 61 362 71.33

9 a4d602 PRANABESH MALLICK OBC-B English 76 Mathematics 80 Chemistry 60 Physics 70 Bengali 51 Computer Scien 70 356 71.00

10 28bf69 RONI GHOSH OBC-B English 90 Bengali 78 Chemistry 54 Mathematics 67 Physics 58 Biology 66 359 71.00

11 9dab3e SHARMISTHA SWARNAKAOBC-B English 92 Physics 71 Biology 71 Mathematics 74 Chemistry 63 0 371 70.46

12 cd64a0 GOURAB MANDAL OBC-B English 68 Bengali 84 Biology 76 Chemistry 52 Physics 48 Mathematics 67 347 69.00

13 da4332 DIBYENDU NARAYAN GHOBC-B English 81 Bengali 71 Physics 75 Biology 90 Chemistry 74 Mathematics 37 391 67.77

14 f42665 CHIRANJIT PAUL OBC-B English 61 Bengali 78 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 60 Physics 56 Biology 78 333 65.50

15 1f06ee MOHAN PAUL OBC-B English 70 Bengali 56 Computer Scienc60 Physics 71 Chemistry 44 Mathematics 75 332 65.33

16 e73a3d PUNARBHABA GHOSH OBC-B English 66 Bengali 67 Chemistry 61 Mathematics 60 Physics 73 Biology 60 327 61.28

17 2f92b0 TUHIN KANTI SAHA OBC-B English 70 Bengali 63 Physics 65 Mathematics 43 Chemistry 63 Computer Scien 50 311 60.17

18 ce8a86 ankush ghosh OBC-B English 63 Bengali 50 Chemistry 68 Physics 55 Biology 77 Mathematics 31 313 57.33

19 7f1f0d SAMARJIT DAS OBC-B English 65 Bengali 67 Mathematics 32 Physics 46 Chemistry 37 Biology 55 270 50.33

20 a68aa8 SUBIR BASAK OBC-B English 45 Bengali 55 Chemistry 51 Mathematics 40 Physics 53 Biology 46 250 48.33

CATEGORY:PH


